
                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2095  Rachel Ball                   12  Hudson                         18:44.0  6:02 
      2    2 2312  Rachael Ulrich                 9  Osceola                        19:02.7  6:08 
      3    3 1956  Jillian Heth                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            19:05.9  6:09 
      4    4 2174  Greta Trapp                   12  La Crosse Logan                19:16.0  6:13 
      5    5 2302  Lauren Ellefson               11  Osceola                        19:16.3  6:13 
      6    6 2097  Alicia Belany                 11  Hudson                         19:21.9  6:14 
      7    7 1895  Ella Behling                  11  Chippewa Falls                 19:54.3  6:25 
      8    8 2053  Lauren Flynn                  12  Eau Claire North               19:56.1  6:25 
      9    9 2390  Allison Weissinger            11  River Falls                    19:59.9  6:27 
     10   10 2104  Emma Filipiak                 12  Hudson                         20:02.4  6:28 
     11   11 1899  Haley Mason                   10  Chippewa Falls                 20:04.5  6:28 
     12   12 2050  Aubrie Ecker                  10  Eau Claire North               20:05.8  6:29 
     13   13 2214  Isabella Jacobsen             10  Menomonie                      20:06.9  6:29 
     14   14 2423  McKenna Taylor                12  Wausau East                    20:08.7  6:30 
     15   15 2198  Paige Anderson                10  Menomonie                      20:09.8  6:30 
     16   16 2304  Alli Fogelberg                11  Osceola                        20:10.8  6:30 
     17   17 1966  Ava Pankratz                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:11.6  6:30 
     18   18 2220  Madeline Palmer               10  Menomonie                      20:15.2  6:32 
     19   19 2209  Rachel Dietrich               12  Menomonie                      20:15.3  6:32 
     20   20 1971  Madyson Rosenberger            9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:20.5  6:33 
     21   21 2267  Ceanna Dietz                   9  New Richmond                   20:29.9  6:36 
     22   22 2268  Anna Fitzgerald                9  New Richmond                   20:31.9  6:37 
     23   23 2164  Ellie Haverland               10  La Crosse Logan                20:32.4  6:37 
     24   24 2301  Chole Backlund                10  Osceola                        20:33.3  6:37 
     25   25 2270  Kayla Harris                  11  New Richmond                   20:41.7  6:40 
     26   26 1953  Mea Hanson                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:42.5  6:40 
     27   27 2173  Brooke Thurman                11  La Crosse Logan                20:56.0  6:45 
     28   28 2102  Manon Field                   10  Hudson                         20:56.1  6:45 
     29   29 1970  Morgan Priem                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:57.4  6:45 
     30   30 2221  Ali Ruch                      10  Menomonie                      21:00.3  6:46 
     31   31 2116  Ella Young                    12  Hudson                         21:01.4  6:46 
     32   32 1900  Brooklyn Sandvig               9  Chippewa Falls                 21:02.1  6:47 
     33   33 1874  Lydia Monson                  12  Amery                          21:02.3  6:47 
     34   34 2361  Alexi MacDonald               10  Rice Lake                      21:03.8  6:47 
     35   35 2275  Willa Rogers                  11  New Richmond                   21:04.8  6:48 
     36   36 1873  Jaidyn McAlpine               10  Amery                          21:06.1  6:48 
     37   37 2224  Julia Skorzcewski              9  Menomonie                      21:10.4  6:49 
     38   38 2306  Caroline Gearin               12  Osceola                        21:15.0  6:51 
     39   39 2113  Ryleigh White                  9  Hudson                         21:15.1  6:51 
     40   40 2303  Shaylee Feske                 11  Osceola                        21:15.8  6:51 
     41   41 2219  Emma Mommsen                  10  Menomonie                      21:18.1  6:52 
     42   42 2271  Colette Harrold               12  New Richmond                   21:24.0  6:54 
     43   43 1896  Lydia Fish                    10  Chippewa Falls                 21:28.1  6:55 
     44   44 2356  Norah Hastreiter               9  Rice Lake                      21:29.3  6:55 
     45      2223  Emily Schwartz                12  Menomonie                      21:29.5  6:56 
     46   45 2389  Megdaline Weideman            12  River Falls                    21:31.1  6:56 
     47   46 2358  Lauren Holthaus                9  Rice Lake                      21:32.2  6:56 
     48   47 2100  Anna Czupryna                 12  Hudson                         21:33.0  6:57 
     49   48 1975  Hailey Sorensen               11  Eau Claire Memorial            21:33.1  6:57 
     50   49 2300  Ari Backlund                  12  Osceola                        21:37.2  6:58 
     51   50 1936  Rachel Anderson               11  Eau Claire Memorial            21:38.9  6:59 
     52   51 2425  Hailey Valiska                 9  Wausau East                    21:39.3  6:59 
     53   52 2422  Lilly Sann                     9  Wausau East                    21:40.4  6:59 
     54   53 2175  Avery Trohkimoinen            11  La Crosse Logan                21:41.1  6:59 
     55      1939  Caity Bentely                  9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:43.9  7:00 
     56   54 2419  Liz Lind                      11  Wausau East                    21:43.9  7:00 
     57   55 2420  Kiki Liss                     10  Wausau East                    21:45.3  7:01 
     58   56 2384  Morgan Prigge                 10  River Falls                    21:53.6  7:03 
     59   57 1901  Gabrielle Sweitzer            10  Chippewa Falls                 21:56.4  7:04 
     60   58 2387  Sarah Schneckenberger         12  River Falls                    21:56.8  7:04 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 2165  Ashley Janisch                10  La Crosse Logan                21:57.5  7:05 
     62      2305  Tia Foster                    10  Osceola                        22:00.6  7:06 
     63      2101  Sophie Czupryna               10  Hudson                         22:06.0  7:07 
     64   60 1866  Abby Braaten                  12  Amery                          22:15.3  7:10 
     65   61 2065  Nicole Samuelson              10  Eau Claire North               22:15.4  7:10 
     66   62 2057  Abby Lafave                   10  Eau Claire North               22:15.8  7:10 
     67   63 2385  Ellen Rayne                   11  River Falls                    22:16.2  7:11 
     68   64 1160  Mackenzey Larson              12  La Crosse Logan                22:20.1  7:12 
     69   65 2379  Abigail Esterby               11  River Falls                    22:23.2  7:13 
     70   66 2382  Kaya Hanson                   11  River Falls                    22:26.6  7:14 
     71      2386  Casey Schlatter               12  River Falls                    22:27.2  7:14 
     72   67 2055  Janaya Goldbach                9  Eau Claire North               22:37.3  7:17 
     73   68 2363  Olive Spagnolo                10  Rice Lake                      22:38.9  7:18 
     74   69 1875  Megan Osero                   11  Amery                          22:43.2  7:19 
     75   70 2059  Marissa Mannhardt             11  Eau Claire North               22:53.6  7:23 
     76   71 1869  Grace Carlson                  9  Amery                          23:11.0  7:28 
     77   72 1867  Libby Braaten                 12  Amery                          23:11.5  7:28 
     78   73 2160  Megan Abraham                 11  La Crosse Logan                23:19.7  7:31 
     79      2172  Trista Szafran                10  La Crosse Logan                23:28.4  7:34 
     80   74 1902  Paige Watson                  11  Chippewa Falls                 23:34.0  7:36 
     81   75 2338  Edie Myers                    10  Regis                          23:34.1  7:36 
     82   76 2342  Jessica Sabbaugh              10  Regis                          23:35.6  7:36 
     83   77 2277  Mariah Russell                 9  New Richmond                   23:41.6  7:38 
     84   78 2362  Jordan Roethel                10  Rice Lake                      23:42.2  7:38 
     85   79 2414  Ashley Bass                    9  Wausau East                    23:52.9  7:42 
     86   80 2069  Ayanna Watkins                 9  Eau Claire North               23:53.5  7:42 
     87   81 2418  Ella Kasper                    9  Wausau East                    24:02.2  7:45 
     88   82 2343  Sydnee Yengo                  11  Regis                          24:10.6  7:47 
     89      2417  Ruby Fischer                  11  Wausau East                    24:14.1  7:49 
     90   83 2336  Allison Haag                  10  Regis                          24:22.6  7:51 
     91   84 2354  Grace Arrigoni                12  Rice Lake                      24:32.3  7:54 
     92   85 1878  Annika Schwartz               12  Amery                          24:37.5  7:56 
     93      2066  Cara Theisen                   9  Eau Claire North               24:46.5  7:59 
     94   86 1894  Marnie Barth                  12  Chippewa Falls                 24:47.2  7:59 
     95      1897  Ava Heinz                      9  Chippewa Falls                 24:48.4  8:00 
     96   87 2357  Margot Havard                 11  Rice Lake                      24:53.3  8:01 
     97   88 2269  Grace Gustafson                9  New Richmond                   24:54.9  8:02 
     98      2276  Madison Russell                9  New Richmond                   25:06.1  8:05 
     99      1879  Aurora Schwartz                9  Amery                          25:56.5  8:21 
    100   89 2339  Madison Olson                 10  Regis                          27:16.4  8:47 
    101   90 2337  Jannah Mehtala                11  Regis                          27:28.7  8:51 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    76  Hudson                                (20:01.2  100:05.8 2:17.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Ball               12 18:44.0
  2      6  Alicia Belany             11 19:21.9
  3     10  Emma Filipiak             12 20:02.4
  4     28  Manon Field               10 20:56.1
  5     31  Ella Young                12 21:01.4
  6   ( 39) Ryleigh White              9 21:15.1
  7   ( 47) Anna Czupryna             12 21:33.0
  
  2.    85  Osceola                               (20:03.7  100:18.1 2:12.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Rachael Ulrich             9 19:02.7
  2      5  Lauren Ellefson           11 19:16.3
  3     16  Alli Fogelberg            11 20:10.8
  4     24  Chole Backlund            10 20:33.3
  5     38  Caroline Gearin           12 21:15.0
  6   ( 40) Shaylee Feske             11 21:15.8
  7   ( 49) Ari Backlund              12 21:37.2
  
  3.    95  Menomonie                             (20:21.5  101:47.5 0:53.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Isabella Jacobsen         10 20:06.9
  2     15  Paige Anderson            10 20:09.8
  3     18  Madeline Palmer           10 20:15.2
  4     19  Rachel Dietrich           12 20:15.3
  5     30  Ali Ruch                  10 21:00.3
  6   ( 37) Julia Skorzcewski          9 21:10.4
  7   ( 41) Emma Mommsen              10 21:18.1
  
  4.    95  Eau Claire Memorial                   (20:15.6  101:17.9 1:51.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Jillian Heth              10 19:05.9
  2     17  Ava Pankratz              11 20:11.6
  3     20  Madyson Rosenberger        9 20:20.5
  4     26  Mea Hanson                10 20:42.5
  5     29  Morgan Priem              12 20:57.4
  6   ( 48) Hailey Sorensen           11 21:33.1
  7   ( 50) Rachel Anderson           11 21:38.9
  
  5.   145  New Richmond                          (20:50.5  104:12.3 0:54.1)
====================================================
  1     21  Ceanna Dietz               9 20:29.9
  2     22  Anna Fitzgerald            9 20:31.9
  3     25  Kayla Harris              11 20:41.7
  4     35  Willa Rogers              11 21:04.8
  5     42  Colette Harrold           12 21:24.0
  6   ( 77) Mariah Russell             9 23:41.6
  7   ( 88) Grace Gustafson            9 24:54.9
  
  6.   150  Chippewa Falls                        (20:53.1  104:25.4 2:02.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Ella Behling              11 19:54.3
  2     11  Haley Mason               10 20:04.5
  3     32  Brooklyn Sandvig           9 21:02.1
  4     43  Lydia Fish                10 21:28.1
  5     57  Gabrielle Sweitzer        10 21:56.4
  6   ( 74) Paige Watson              11 23:34.0
  7   ( 86) Marnie Barth              12 24:47.2
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  7.   166  La Crosse Logan                       (20:52.6  104:23.0 2:41.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Greta Trapp               12 19:16.0
  2     23  Ellie Haverland           10 20:32.4
  3     27  Brooke Thurman            11 20:56.0
  4     53  Avery Trohkimoinen        11 21:41.1
  5     59  Ashley Janisch            10 21:57.5
  6   ( 64) Mackenzey Larson          12 22:20.1
  7   ( 73) Megan Abraham             11 23:19.7
  
  8.   210  Eau Claire North                      (21:26.1  107:10.4 2:41.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Lauren Flynn              12 19:56.1
  2     12  Aubrie Ecker              10 20:05.8
  3     61  Nicole Samuelson          10 22:15.4
  4     62  Abby Lafave               10 22:15.8
  5     67  Janaya Goldbach            9 22:37.3
  6   ( 70) Marissa Mannhardt         11 22:53.6
  7   ( 80) Ayanna Watkins             9 23:53.5
  
  9.   226  Wausau East                           (21:23.6  106:57.6 1:36.6)
====================================================
  1     14  McKenna Taylor            12 20:08.7
  2     51  Hailey Valiska             9 21:39.3
  3     52  Lilly Sann                 9 21:40.4
  4     54  Liz Lind                  11 21:43.9
  5     55  Kiki Liss                 10 21:45.3
  6   ( 79) Ashley Bass                9 23:52.9
  7   ( 81) Ella Kasper                9 24:02.2
  
 10.   231  River Falls                           (21:31.6  107:37.6 2:16.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Allison Weissinger        11 19:59.9
  2     45  Megdaline Weideman        12 21:31.1
  3     56  Morgan Prigge             10 21:53.6
  4     58  Sarah Schneckenberger     12 21:56.8
  5     63  Ellen Rayne               11 22:16.2
  6   ( 65) Abigail Esterby           11 22:23.2
  7   ( 66) Kaya Hanson               11 22:26.6
  
 11.   269  Amery                                 (22:03.6  110:17.9 2:08.7)
====================================================
  1     33  Lydia Monson              12 21:02.3
  2     36  Jaidyn McAlpine           10 21:06.1
  3     60  Abby Braaten              12 22:15.3
  4     69  Megan Osero               11 22:43.2
  5     71  Grace Carlson              9 23:11.0
  6   ( 72) Libby Braaten             12 23:11.5
  7   ( 85) Annika Schwartz           12 24:37.5
  
 12.   270  Rice Lake                             (22:05.3  110:26.4 2:38.4)
====================================================
  1     34  Alexi MacDonald           10 21:03.8
  2     44  Norah Hastreiter           9 21:29.3
  3     46  Lauren Holthaus            9 21:32.2
  4     68  Olive Spagnolo            10 22:38.9
  5     78  Jordan Roethel            10 23:42.2
  6   ( 84) Grace Arrigoni            12 24:32.3
  7   ( 87) Margot Havard             11 24:53.3
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
 13.   405  Regis                                 (24:35.9  122:59.3 3:42.3)
====================================================
  1     75  Edie Myers                10 23:34.1
  2     76  Jessica Sabbaugh          10 23:35.6
  3     82  Sydnee Yengo              11 24:10.6
  4     83  Allison Haag              10 24:22.6
  5     89  Madison Olson             10 27:16.4
  6   ( 90) Jannah Mehtala            11 27:28.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2217  Madelyn Klimek                11  Menomonie                      21:29.0  6:55 
      2    2 2213  Anna Imsande                   9  Menomonie                      21:37.7  6:58 
      3    3 1951  Sabrina Hagstrom              12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:50.0  7:02 
      4    4 2107  Rubyann Mitchell               9  Hudson                         22:07.8  7:08 
      5    5 2308  Arieana Hayton                10  Osceola                        22:14.1  7:10 
      6    6 2106  Lauren McLean                  9  Hudson                         22:38.7  7:18 
      7    7 2205  Helen Chen                    10  Menomonie                      22:47.3  7:21 
      8    8 2096  Sophie Barker                 12  Hudson                         23:01.2  7:25 
      9    9 2108  Olivia Saggese                12  Hudson                         23:01.6  7:25 
     10   10 2206  Teagan Christensen            10  Menomonie                      23:06.5  7:27 
     11   11 1978  Abby Wall                     10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:09.3  7:28 
     12   12 2167  Lucy Kujak                    11  La Crosse Logan                23:10.1  7:28 
     13   13 1979  Shelby Wille                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:18.5  7:31 
     14   14 1948  Baela Funk                    11  Eau Claire Memorial            23:23.2  7:32 
     15   15 1942  Lily Cayley                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            23:28.3  7:34 
     16   16 2210  Emma Flug                     10  Menomonie                      23:30.4  7:34 
     17   17 1954  Sara Hegde                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:32.6  7:35 
     18   18 2211  Mackenzie Flug                12  Menomonie                      24:00.0  7:44 
     19   19 2307  Cecila Gustafson               9  Osceola                        24:02.3  7:45 
     20   20 2170  Lieba Schwalbe                12  La Crosse Logan                24:09.1  7:47 
     21   21 2381  Elise Frisbie                 10  River Falls                    24:09.5  7:47 
     22   22 2112  Jenna Timmerman               10  Hudson                         24:15.2  7:49 
     23   23 2068  Alison Voelker                11  Eau Claire North               24:16.3  7:49 
     24   24 2110  Ellen Somerville              10  Hudson                         24:18.2  7:50 
     25   25 2098  Elizabeth Bond                11  Hudson                         24:18.2  7:50 
     26   26 2169  Maddisen Larsen                9  La Crosse Logan                24:19.6  7:50 
     27   27 2176  Savannah Vaughn                9  La Crosse Logan                24:19.8  7:50 
     28   28 2383  Rita Hoffman                   9  River Falls                    24:20.6  7:51 
     29   29 2163  Allison Geszvain              11  La Crosse Logan                24:21.3  7:51 
     30   30 1944  Evie Durkee                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            24:21.8  7:51 
     31      1976  Greta Steines                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            24:21.9  7:51 
     32   31 2200  Cecelia Behrend               10  Menomonie                      24:28.7  7:53 
     33   32 2311  Margaret Nalen                 9  Osceola                        24:30.4  7:54 
     34      2266  Serena Ampelas                 9  New Richmond                   24:32.9  7:55 
     35      2218  Abbey Lawrence                12  Menomonie                      24:40.5  7:57 
     36   33 2051  Cayanna Erickson              10  Eau Claire North               24:40.9  7:57 
     37      2202  Lauren Berg                   10  Menomonie                      24:51.3  8:00 
     38   34 2060  Lydia Monk                    12  Eau Claire North               24:57.1  8:02 
     39   35 2061  Molly Obrycki                  9  Eau Claire North               25:09.8  8:06 
     40      2114  Noelle Wiste                  10  Hudson                         25:11.1  8:07 
     41   36 2064  Rylee Pyykola                 10  Eau Claire North               25:12.5  8:07 
     42      2109  Lydia Schroeder               10  Hudson                         25:13.4  8:08 
     43      2103  Zoe Field                     11  Hudson                         25:22.7  8:11 
     44      1961  Rachel Lester                 11  Eau Claire Memorial            25:25.3  8:11 
     45      2424  Lillian Thao                   9  Wausau East                    25:30.6  8:13 
     46      2099  Hannah Brueske                 9  Hudson                         25:34.0  8:14 
     47   37 2321  Michael Schultz               12  Osceola                        25:35.5  8:15 
     48      1946  Zoe Fischer                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:37.4  8:15 
     49      2274  Piper Mendez                   9  New Richmond                   25:43.3  8:17 
     50      1974  Madison Song                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:43.5  8:17 
     51   38 2171  Marcie Szafran                11  La Crosse Logan                25:48.4  8:19 
     52   39 2047  Karina Barquist                9  Eau Claire North               25:50.4  8:20 
     53   40 2388  Eliza Tool                    11  River Falls                    25:52.5  8:20 
     54      1964  Elsa Murray                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:53.2  8:20 
     55   41 2062  Ava Olson                     12  Eau Claire North               25:56.3  8:21 
     56   42 2391  Daphine Wiatr                 11  River Falls                    25:57.1  8:22 
     57      2416  Maddie Busig                  11  Wausau East                    25:57.2  8:22 
     58      1949  Kyra Geboy                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            26:08.5  8:25 
     59      1963  Grace McEllistrem             11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:10.0  8:26 
     60      2204  Anna Burns                    10  Menomonie                      26:10.5  8:26 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   43 2310  Isabelle Measner               9  Osceola                        26:10.6  8:26 
     62      1937  Alexis Artisensi              11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:10.6  8:26 
     63      2049  Harper Dilley                 12  Eau Claire North               26:11.2  8:26 
     64      2272  Katelin Heidke                 9  New Richmond                   26:11.8  8:26 
     65   44 1876  Kaitlyn Peterson               9  Amery                          26:13.6  8:27 
     66      1969  Riley Picard                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            26:14.9  8:27 
     67      2111  Tia Straw                     11  Hudson                         26:21.3  8:29 
     68      2216  Isabella Kaufmann             10  Menomonie                      26:32.8  8:33 
     69      1973  Cora Shemick                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:35.9  8:34 
     70      1943  Patricia Clark                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            26:35.9  8:34 
     71      2359  Danitza Jimenez               11  Rice Lake                      26:38.9  8:35 
     72      2052  Emily Erickson                12  Eau Claire North               26:43.3  8:37 
     73      1938  Mikaela Benike                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            26:49.3  8:38 
     74      2058  Lauren Laliberty              11  Eau Claire North               26:49.4  8:39 
     75      2355  Tessa Carlstrom               12  Rice Lake                      26:56.2  8:41 
     76      1940  Ava Bjerke                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            27:02.4  8:43 
     77      2056  Sing Her                      11  Eau Claire North               27:02.6  8:43 
     78      2054  Lydia Gilbert                 12  Eau Claire North               27:12.7  8:46 
     79   45 2380  Hallie Fredrich                9  River Falls                    27:40.5  8:55 
     80      2212  Kara Giesking                  9  Menomonie                      27:45.7  8:57 
     81      2215  Tina Jones                     9  Menomonie                      27:48.1  8:57 
     82      1968  Ada Peterson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            27:56.3  9:00 
     83      1965  Zoha Muslim                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            27:56.7  9:00 
     84   46 1880  Juliette Simon                12  Amery                          28:11.4  9:05 
     85      1959  Madeline Knauff                9  Eau Claire Memorial            28:21.8  9:08 
     86      2199  Klarese Applebee              12  Menomonie                      28:34.6  9:12 
     87      2201  Holly Behrend                 12  Menomonie                      28:36.0  9:13 
     88      2203  Emmy Bignell                  10  Menomonie                      28:43.2  9:15 
     89      2207  Madeline Devries              10  Menomonie                      29:20.3  9:27 
     90      1947  Nora Frank                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            29:26.8  9:29 
     91      2067  Nikayli Tillery               11  Eau Claire North               29:32.9  9:31 
     92      2421  Kendra Ohde                    9  Wausau East                    29:47.9  9:36 
     93      2048  Faith Benzschawel             11  Eau Claire North               29:56.4  9:39 
     94      1967  Grace Pederson                12  Eau Claire Memorial            30:07.0  9:42 
     95   47 2162  Grace Fredricksen             11  La Crosse Logan                30:18.6  9:46 
     96   48 2378  Astrid Downey                  9  River Falls                    30:25.4  9:48 
     97      1981  Ashlyn Yates                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            30:41.2  9:53 
     98      2063  Sully Phillips                11  Eau Claire North               30:48.7  9:56 
     99      1941  Ellie Bristol                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            30:50.4  9:56 
    100      2426  Veronika Walters              12  Wausau East                    30:54.9  9:58 
    101   49 1871  Juliana Graff                 11  Amery                          31:17.1 10:05 
    102      2166  Jade Jeffries                  9  La Crosse Logan                31:28.8 10:08 
    103      2197  Ashlee Anderson               12  Menomonie                      31:33.5 10:10 
    104      1980  Jana Yang                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            31:35.2 10:10 
    105      2222  Amanda Ruchti                 12  Menomonie                      31:47.9 10:15 
    106      2161  Bella Brown                    9  La Crosse Logan                32:30.1 10:28 
    107      1957  Evie Ihinger                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            33:12.9 10:42 
    108   50 1877  Ayla Russell                  12  Amery                          33:22.6 10:45 
    109      1945  Kora Falkner                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            38:49.4 12:30 
    110   51 1868  Faith Bydzovsky                9  Amery                          38:53.1 12:31 
    111      1923  emily Maguire                  9  Chippewa Falls                 40:14.5 12:58 
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                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    36  Menomonie                             (22:30.2  112:30.9 2:01.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Madelyn Klimek            11 21:29.0
  2      2  Anna Imsande               9 21:37.7
  3      7  Helen Chen                10 22:47.3
  4     10  Teagan Christensen        10 23:06.5
  5     16  Emma Flug                 10 23:30.4
  6   ( 18) Mackenzie Flug            12 24:00.0
  7   ( 31) Cecelia Behrend           10 24:28.7
  
  2.    49  Hudson                                (23:00.9  115:04.5 2:07.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Rubyann Mitchell           9 22:07.8
  2      6  Lauren McLean              9 22:38.7
  3      8  Sophie Barker             12 23:01.2
  4      9  Olivia Saggese            12 23:01.6
  5     22  Jenna Timmerman           10 24:15.2
  6   ( 24) Ellen Somerville          10 24:18.2
  7   ( 25) Elizabeth Bond            11 24:18.2
  
  3.    56  Eau Claire Memorial                   (23:01.9  115:09.3 1:38.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Sabrina Hagstrom          12 21:50.0
  2     11  Abby Wall                 10 23:09.3
  3     13  Shelby Wille              10 23:18.5
  4     14  Baela Funk                11 23:23.2
  5     15  Lily Cayley                9 23:28.3
  6   ( 17) Sara Hegde                10 23:32.6
  7   ( 30) Evie Durkee               10 24:21.8
  
  4.   114  La Crosse Logan                       (24:04.0  120:19.9 1:11.2)
====================================================
  1     12  Lucy Kujak                11 23:10.1
  2     20  Lieba Schwalbe            12 24:09.1
  3     26  Maddisen Larsen            9 24:19.6
  4     27  Savannah Vaughn            9 24:19.8
  5     29  Allison Geszvain          11 24:21.3
  6   ( 38) Marcie Szafran            11 25:48.4
  7   ( 47) Grace Fredricksen         11 30:18.6
  
  5.   136  Osceola                               (24:30.6  122:32.9 3:56.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Arieana Hayton            10 22:14.1
  2     19  Cecila Gustafson           9 24:02.3
  3     32  Margaret Nalen             9 24:30.4
  4     37  Michael Schultz           12 25:35.5
  5     43  Isabelle Measner           9 26:10.6
  
  6.   161  Eau Claire North                      (24:51.4  124:16.6 0:56.2)
====================================================
  1     23  Alison Voelker            11 24:16.3
  2     33  Cayanna Erickson          10 24:40.9
  3     34  Lydia Monk                12 24:57.1
  4     35  Molly Obrycki              9 25:09.8
  5     36  Rylee Pyykola             10 25:12.5
  6   ( 39) Karina Barquist            9 25:50.4
  7   ( 41) Ava Olson                 12 25:56.3
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  7.   176  River Falls                           (25:36.1  128:00.2 3:31.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Elise Frisbie             10 24:09.5
  2     28  Rita Hoffman               9 24:20.6
  3     40  Eliza Tool                11 25:52.5
  4     42  Daphine Wiatr             11 25:57.1
  5     45  Hallie Fredrich            9 27:40.5
  6   ( 48) Astrid Downey              9 30:25.4
  
  8.   240  Amery                                 (31:35.6  157:57.812:39.5)
====================================================
  1     44  Kaitlyn Peterson           9 26:13.6
  2     46  Juliette Simon            12 28:11.4
  3     49  Juliana Graff             11 31:17.1
  4     50  Ayla Russell              12 33:22.6
  5     51  Faith Bydzovsky            9 38:53.1


